ARANGOITI2 (2009-09-06)

Carrera a gol 50,4 km

No

Distancia| Baliza

Radio
(metros)

0,0 km | D01124 | 400

2SS

1,4 km | BO0129 | 7000

8,0 km | B0O0129 | 400

8,0 km | B0O0129 | 400

5 ES

49,8 km | B30049 | 1000

6

50,4 km | B30049 | 400

StartGate(s): 15:00:00+02:00

TR cons

L-E?

LIGA NORTE 2009

E’

Manga 9, Arangoiti
Provisional

Pos.

Dorsal

Nombre Nat Parapente

Sponsor

SS

ES

Tiempo

Dist.

Dist.
Puntos

Tiempo
Puntos

Total

35

XABIER GONZALEZ ESP | GIN BOOMERANG 5

15:00:00

17:16:51

02:16:51

50,4

956,9

43,1

1000

26

TXUS BLANCO ESP | AXIS MERCURY

15:00:00

17:17:55

02:17:55

50,4

956,9

40,5

997

81

RODOLFO PEREZ ESP | ADVACE SIGMA 7

15:00:00

17:19:02

02:19:02

50,4

956,9

37,9

995

22

|| |X

TXEMA IBARGUEN ESP | GIN BOOMERANG 5

15:00:00

17:27:03

02:27:03

50,4

956,9

20,6

978




5|64 ROBERT JIMENEZ M | ESP | NIVIUK PEAK 15:00:00 | 17:31:12 | 02:31:12 | 19,2 | 50,4 | 956,9 12,8 | 970

6|51 GORKA ELDUAYEN M | ESP | GIN BOOMERANG SPORT 15:00:00 45,9 | 831,6 832

7 | 101 ESTHER GARAIZAR F | ESP | ADVANCE SIGMA 6 15:00:00 41,9 | 725,3 725

8 | 527 ROBERT ERDOZIA M | ESP | AXIS MERCURY 15:00:00 39,2 | 656,4 656

9| 522 RAUL ORONOZ M | ESP | ADVANCE OMEGA 7 15:00:00 39,0 | 651,4 651
10 | 501 MAITE URIBARRI F | ESP | ADVANCE EPSILON 5 15:00:00 38,6 | 641,4 641
11|56 DANI TENA M | ESP | TRANGO 3 15:00:00 36,8 | 597,0 597
12 | 520 JON MIKEL PELAEZ M | ESP | GIN BOOMERANG SPORT 15:00:00 36,4 | 587,3 587
12 | 500 CARLOS VILLOCH M | ESP | ADVANCE SIGMA 6 15:00:00 36,4 | 587,3 587
14 | 504 JON IRIARTE M | ESP | WINDTECH TECNO 15:00:00 33,9 | 527,9 528
15| 525 INIGO REDIN M | ESP | GIN BOOMERANG 3 15:00:00 30,3 | 446,0 446
16 | 45 LUIS MIGUEL DIEZ M | ESP | AXIS VEGA 2 15:00:00 29,5 | 428,5 429
16 | 509 ALEX ORUESAGASTI M | ESP | ADVANCE SIGMA 7 15:00:00 29,5 | 428,5 429
18 | 131 MARCELO GAZzZOLO M GIN BOOMERANG 5 15:00:00 29,0 | 417,7 418
19 | 517 JOSE JAVIER ALVAREZ | M | ESP [ NOVA FACTOR 15:00:00 27,7 | 389,9 390
20 | 502 AITOR ETXEBARRIA M | ESP | ADVANCE SIGMA 5 15:00:00 26,0 | 354,6 355
21| 523 MAURICIO GUACHALLA | M | BOL | NOVA TATTOO 15:00:00 25,1 336,3 336
21| 539 SERGIO LOBRES M | BOL | AIRWAVE MUSTANG 15:00:00 25,1 336,3 336
23|95 CARLOS IRURTIA M | ESP | GIN BOOMERANG SPORT 15:00:00 24,9 | 332,3 332
24 | 503 LANDER ARREGI M | ESP | NIVIUK HOOK 15:00:00 14,4 | 146,1 146




Pilotos Ausentes (ABS)
Dorsal|Nombre



Formula utilizada

Parametro Valor

id PWC2008

min_dist 4

nom_dist 15

nom_pilots | 5

Clasificacion creada el: 2009-09-08T09:47:09+02:00



